
Toxic Contaminants Action Team Members 2011-2012 

 

TEAM MEMBERS AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Greg Allen (Co-Chair) U.S. EPA allen.greg@epa.gov 

Scott Phillips (Co-Chair) USGS swphilli@usgs.gov 

A.K. Leight NOAA ak.leight@noaa.gov 

Angie Garcia U.S. EPA - Region III garcia.maria@epa.gov 

Barnett Rattner USGS brattner@usgs.gov 

Bruce Pluta U.S. EPA - Region III pluta.bruce@epa.gov 

Diana Eignor U.S. EPA - Office of Water eignor.diana@epa.gov 

Fred Pinkney USFWS fred_pinkney@fws.gov 

Jamie Mitchell HRSD jmitchell@hrsd.com 

Larry Merrill U.S. EPA - Region III merrill.larry@epamail.epa.gov 

Laura Bankey National Aquarium lbankey@aqua.org 

Mike Focazio USGS mfocazio@usgs.gov 

Mike Fritz U.S. EPA Retired 

Vicki Blazer USGS vblazer@usgs.gov 

 

mailto:allen.greg@epa.gov
mailto:swphilli@usgs.gov
mailto:ak.leight@noaa.gov
mailto:garcia.maria@epa.gov
mailto:brattner@usgs.gov
mailto:pluta.bruce@epa.gov
mailto:eignor.diana@epa.gov
mailto:fred_pinkney@fws.gov
mailto:jmitchell@hrsd.com
mailto:merrill.larry@epamail.epa.gov
mailto:lbankey@aqua.org
mailto:mfocazio@usgs.gov
mailto:vblazer@usgs.gov

